LoOoNoULRWNE

Piotr PARFIANOWICZ
UNTS Warszawa
Circuit : Men Final

Distance : 2230m
Temps : 0:07:53 (3'32"/km)

00:00:46

00:00:18 00:01:04
00:00:43 00:01:47
00:02:13 00:04:00
00:00:16 00:04:16
00:00:17 00:04:33
00:01:11 00:05:44
00:00:56 00:06:40
00:00:14 00:06:54
00:00:16 00:07:10
00:00:20 00:07:30
00:00:12 00:07:42
00:00:11 00:07:53

98m
44m
111m
415m
64m
50m
298m
165m
57m

50m
71m

ASOM2025 KO Final
Turnhout 26.4.2025
ASOM

6/7 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. Tuomas HEIKKILA 0:07:40
2. August MOLLEN 0:07:44
3. Ulrik Astrup ARNESEN 0:07:48
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